Fox Hollow Homeowners Association
2025 Income and Expenses

Income:

2025 Assessments Collected in 2024
2025 Assessments Collected in 2025
Total 2025 Assessments Paid

Expenses:

Electric Service
Grounds Maintenance
Insurance
Mailings/Postage
Management Fee
Misc. Expenses
Street Light Electricity
Taxes/Tax Prep
Water Service
Total Expenses

$4,640.00
$29,281.13

$33,921.13

$211.73
$11,402.48
$1,382.00
$185.35
$4,284.60
$150.00
$7,700.04
$492.25
$5,341.09

$31,149.54



