

**Fox Hollow Homeowners Association
2025 Income and Expenses**

Income:

2025 Assessments Collected in 2024	\$4,640.00
2025 Assessments Collected in 2025	\$29,281.13
Total 2025 Assessments Paid	\$33,921.13

Expenses:

Electric Service	\$211.73
Grounds Maintenance	\$11,402.48
Insurance	\$1,382.00
Mailings/Postage	\$185.35
Management Fee	\$4,284.60
Misc. Expenses	\$150.00
Street Light Electricity	\$7,700.04
Taxes/Tax Prep	\$492.25
Water Service	\$5,341.09
Total Expenses	\$31,149.54